
HR# Score Call Name Last Name First Name Trial Date Description Tiime Placement

HR849 100 Mab Hewston Tammy 9/26/2021 Ratters T1 50.02 1

HR500 100 Tony Mannes Pam 9/26/2021 Ratters T1 67.91 2

HR866 100 Aven Brennan Diane 9/26/2021 Ratters T1 57.42 T 3

HR1035 100 Mel Russo Patricia 9/26/2021 Ratters T1 53.15 2

HR867 100 Elvis Wentworth Nancy 9/26/2021 Ratters T1 19.19 T 1

HR499 100 Leroy Mannes Pam 9/26/2021 Ratters T1 70.27 3

HR1010 80 Arach Hewston Tammy 9/26/2021 Ratters T1 119

HR855 30 Allie Hewston Tammy 9/26/2021 Ratters T1 150 4

HR1013 100 Meerin Brennan Diane 9/26/2021 Ratters T1 89.84 4

HR1013 30 Meerin Brennan Diane 9/26/2021 Ratters T2 150 1

HR1010 0 Arach Hewston Tammy 9/26/2021 Ratters T2 150

HR849 20 Mab Hewston Tammy 9/26/2021 Ratters T2 150 3

HR500 20 Tony Mannes Pam 9/26/2021 Ratters T2 150 3

HR855 30 Allie Hewston Tammy 9/26/2021 Ratters T2 150 2

HR499 30 Leroy Mannes Pam 9/26/2021 Ratters T2 150 2

HR1035 100 Mel Russo Patricia 9/26/2021 Ratters T2 88.17 1

HR867 20 Elvis Wentworth Nancy 9/26/2021 Ratters T2 150 3

HR510 50 Livvie Wentworth Nancy 9/26/2021 Happy Ratters T1 180

HR846 100 Riley Wagoner Ashley 9/26/2021 Happy Ratters T1 76.66 1

HR921 100 Apollo Aiello Donna 9/26/2021 Happy Ratters T1 108.9 2

HR507 100 Tehya Coulter Karen 9/26/2021 Happy Ratters T1 156.77 T3

HR803 80 Kaianne Gagnon Sara 9/26/2021 Happy Ratters T1 175.11 4

HR591 60 Rocky Paul Lynda 9/26/2021 Happy Ratters T1 180

HR902 30 Daphne Stella Danielle 9/26/2021 Happy Ratters T1 180

HR865 50 Fallon Brennan Diane 9/26/2021 Happy Ratters T1 180

HR510 50 Lizzie Finch Samantha 9/26/2021 Happy Ratters T1 180

HR510 100 Livvie Wentworth Nancy 9/26/2021 Happy Ratters T2 117.49 T3

HR803 100 Kaianne Gagnon Sara 9/26/2021 Happy Ratters T2 104.65 T2

HR591 0 Rocky Paul Linda 9/26/2021 Happy Ratters T2 180

HR865 100 Fallon Brennan Diane 9/26/2021 Happy Ratters T2 129.95 T

HR846 100 Riley Wagoner Ashley 9/26/2021 Happy Ratters T2 83.82 1

HR902 80 Daphne Stella Danielle 9/26/2021 Happy Ratters T2 180



HR510 40 Lizzie Finch Samantha 9/26/2021 Happy Ratters T2 180 T

HR866 100 Aven Brennan Diane 9/26/2021 Happy Ratters T2 127.69 4

HR921 80 Apollo Aiello Donna 9/26/2021 Happy Ratters T2 81.75 T

HR508 80 Roxie Finch Samantha 9/26/2021 Expert T1 210 3

HR286 60 Reign Crandall Robin 9/26/2021 Expert T1 210

HR790 80 Tris Robbins Megan 9/26/2021 Expert T1 210 T3

HR850 70 Ivy Zelladonis Fran 9/26/2021 Expert T1 210 4T

HR288 90 Aria Crandall Robin 9/26/2021 Expert T1 116.88 1

HR501 100 Johnny Mannes Pam 9/26/2021 Expert T1 172.75 2

HR918 110 Kingsley Nearine Sheryl 9/26/2021 Expert T1 126.3 1

HR915 80 Onx Krisak Midge 9/26/2021 Expert T1 210 3

HR293 60 Kya Meschino Karen 9/26/2021 Expert T1 210 2

HR918 100 Kingsley Nearine Sheryle 9/26/2021 Expert T2 114.68 3

HR915 100 Onx Krisak Midge 9/26/2021 Expert T2 95.63 2

HR501 80 Johnny Mannes Pam 9/26/2021 Expert T2 210

HR286 100 Reign Crandall Robin 9/26/2021 Expert T2 162.09 T4

HR293 100 Kya Meschino Karen 9/26/2021 Expert T2 158.96 2

HR288 90 Aria Crandall Robin 9/26/2021 Expert T2 180.46 3

HR790 100 Tris Robbins Megan 9/26/2021 Expert T2 129.87 1

HR508 100 Roxie Finch Samantha 9/26/2021 Expert T2 76.93 1

HR850 40 Ivy Zelladonis Fran 9/26/2021 Expert T2 210 4

HR507 30 Tehya Coulter Karen 9/26/2021 Expert T2 210

HR373 90 Renko Hiestand Laurie 9/26/2021 Champion T1 214.53 3

HR595 60 Dani Cardone Michele 9/26/2021 Champion T1 240 2

HR680 90 Nakona McLean Donna 9/26/2021 Champion T1 231.71 1

HR590 100 Toby Paul Lynda 9/26/2021 Champion T1 176.09 2

HR395 100 Cas Gagnon Sara 9/26/2021 Champion T1 174.16 1

HR282 40 Penelope King Jill 9/26/2021 Champion T1 240 4

HR595 100 Dani Cardone Michele 9/26/2021 Champion T2 206.84 2

HR680 100 Nakona McLean Donna 9/26/2021 Champion T2 181.47 1

HR395 100 Cas Gagnon Sarah 9/26/2021 Champion T2 82.13 1

HR590 20 Toby Paul Lynda 9/26/2021 Champion T2 240 4

HR282 90 Penelope King Jill 9/26/2021 Champion T2 181.15 3



HR373 90 Renko Hiestand Laurie 9/26/2021 Champion T2 127.51 2

HR196 70 Josie Dulac Heidi 9/26/2021 Extraordinaire T1 270 2

HR396 80 Jaxson Gagnon Sara 9/26/2021 Extraordinaire T1 154.8 1

HR409 24 Zack Cardone Michele 9/26/2021 Extraordinaire T1 270 3

HR396 120 Jaxson Gagnon Sara 9/26/2021 Extraordinaire T2 199.09 2

HR409 84 Zack Gagnon Sara 9/26/2021 Extraordinaire T2 221.98 3

HR196 120 Josie Dulac Heidi 9/26/2021 Extraordinaire T2 194.13 1

HR803 100 Kaianne Gagnon Sara 9/26/2021 Ult Distance 94.84

HR921 100 Apollo Aiello Donna 9/26/2021 Ult Distance 38.63 T

HR595 100 Dani Cardone Michele 9/26/2021 Ult Distance 7.39 1

HR409 100 Zack Cardone Michele 9/26/2021 Ult Distance 77.68

HR373 100 Renko Hiestand Laurie 9/26/2021 Ult Distance 9.13 2

HR396 0 Jaxson Gagnon Sara 9/26/2021 Ult Distance 47.2

HR680 0 Nakona McLean Donna 9/26/2021 Ult Distance 36.3

HR590 100 Toby Paul Lynda 9/26/2021 Ult Distance 41.7

HR395 0 Cas Gagnon sara 9/26/2021 Ult Distance 14.01

HR918 100 Kingsley Nearine Sheryl 9/26/2021 Ult Distance 9.73 T3

HR282 100 Penelope King Jill 9/26/2021 Ult Distance 27.41

HR846 100 Riley Wagoner Ashley 9/26/2021 Ult Distance 25.65 4

HR501 100 Johnny Mannes Pam 9/26/2021 Ult Distance 99.94

HR196 0 Josie Dulac Heidi 9/26/2021 Ult Distance L2 10.7

HR510 0 Lizzie Finch Samantha 9/26/2021 Dump Hunter 0

HR915 0 Onx Krisak Midge 9/26/2021 Dump Hunter 0

HR921 100 Apollo Aiello Donna 9/26/2021 Dump Hunter 24.84 4

HR866 100 Aven Brennan Diane 9/26/2021 Dump Hunter 62.24

HR803 100 Kaianne Gagnon Sara 9/26/2021 Dump Hunter 29.73 4

HR1035 100 Mel Russo Patricia 9/26/2021 Dump Hunter 34.14

HR508 100 Roxie Finch Samantha 9/26/2021 Dump Hunter 26.95

HR591 0 Rocky Paul Lynda 9/26/2021 Dump Hunter 112.37

HR288 0 Aria Crandall Robin 9/26/2021 Dump Hunter 0

HR846 100 Riley Wagoner Ashley 9/26/2021 Dump Hunter 8.66 1

HR590 100 Toby Paul Lynda 9/26/2021 Dump Hunter 56.22

HR286 100 Reign Crandall Robin 9/26/2021 Dump Hunter 119.38



HR918 100 Kingsley Nearine Sheryl 9/26/2021 Dump Hunter 24.59 T3

HR680 100 Nakona McLean Donna 9/26/2021 Dump Hunter 10.58 1

HR409 100 Zack Cardone Michele 9/26/2021 Dump Hunter 22.74 T2

HR595 0 Dani Cardone Michele 9/26/2021 Dump Hunter 21.95    

HR373 100 Renko Hiestand Laurie 9/26/2021 Dump Hunter L2 33.89 4

HR282 100 Penelope King Jill 9/26/2021 Dump Hunter L2 20.91 1

HR396 100 Jaxson Gagnon Sara 9/26/2021 Dump Hunter L2 24.68 2

HR196 100 Josie Dulac Heidi 9/26/2021 Dump Hunter L2 33.64 3

HR501 100 Johnny Mannes Pam 9/26/2021 Dump Hunter L2 111.63

HR395 100 Cas Gagnon Sara 9/26/2021 Dump Hunter L2 62.21


